TPR ENTERPRISES, LTD.
TPR 277V dimmable power supplies	 Ip67
	MODEL	WA  TTS	OU TPUT VOLTAGE	 Dimmability
TPR– PS	 40	 12V	 N (None)
80	 24V	 10 (0–10V)
120
240
320
Certifications:
– – –
Description:
Specifications:
Measurements:	 6.75” x 2.5” x 1.5” (40W) to 10” x 3.5” x 1.75” (320W)
Construction:	A luminum Potted Chasis
Input Voltage:	U niversal Auto Switching 90-305 VAC
Output Voltage:	 12/24 VDC
Rated Loads:	 40W, 80W, 120W, 240W, 320W
Dimmability:	 0-10V Optional
The TPR 277 Series Power Supplies are an IP67 rated, multipurpose driver for LED lighting. It has Universal
Voltage input (90-305V) and 12/24V* output, is 95% efficient, and has excellent overdrive protection. It is perfect
for use with the Westflex Family, Shadow Bar Series, LED Neon and Mirage Panel Light products. These drivers are
also available with a 0-10V dimming option.
Protection:	O ver Current, Over Voltage,
	S hort Circuit
Environment:	 -40 to 150F
Listings:	UL 8750, CSA C22.2 No. 250.0-08
Ratings:	I P67
Ordering Logic:
*Must be ordered as 12 or 24 volt.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
TPR 277V IP67–DimmablePowerSupplies.indd.indd   1 11/4/14   11:30 AM
PS120WP1210V
WP= WITH PLUG
clyman
Highlight
clyman
Highlight
clyman
Highlight
clyman
Highlight
clyman
Highlight
clyman
Highlight